EX  P ECT    MORE    www.spgusa.com
UNIVERSAL STAINLESS   877.503.4SPG(4774)
87
equipment stands
Heavy Duty Equipment Tables
Available in Galvanized and Stainless Steel bases•
Table width is 30"  (762mm). Working height is 24"•
Optional Stainless Steel and maple cutting •
boards available
Rear and ends are turned up 2" to contain equipment•
Ends are hemmed, capped, and finished to conceal brac-•
ing
Available in Standard (16 Gauge top) or Spec Line (14 •
Gauge top)
Heavy Duty Equipment Table
Standard "N" Series Spec "SL" Line
Model No. Model No. (In.) (mm.) (Lbs.) (Kg.) Cubic Ft.
ES-3024-S ES-SL-3024-S 24  x 30 610 x 762 60 32 12
ES-3036-S ES-SL-3036-S 36 x 30 914 x 762 70 36 18
ES-3048-S ES-SL-3048-S 48 x 30 1219 x 762 80 43 25
ES-3060-S ES-SL-3060-S 60 x 30 1524 x 762 95 45 31
ES-3072-S ES-SL-3072-S 72 x 30 1829 x 762 100 55 37
ES-3096-S ES-SL-3096-S 96 x 30 2438 x 762 150 68 49
ES-30108-S ES-SL-30108-S 108 x 30 2743 x 762 180 82 58
ES-30120-S ES-SL-30120-S 120 x 30 3048 x 762 210 95 65
ES-3024-G ES-SL-3024-G 24  x 30 610 x 762 60 32 12
ES-3036-G ES-SL-3036-G 36 x 30 914 x 762 70 36 18
ES-3048-G ES-SL-3048-G 48 x 30 1219 x 762 80 43 25
ES-3060-G ES-SL-3060-G 60 x 30 1524 x 762 95 45 31
ES-3072-G ES-SL-3072-G 72 x 30 1829 x 762 100 55 37
ES-3096-G ES-SL-3096-G 96 x 30 2438 x 762 150 68 49
ES-30108-G ES-SL-30108-G 108 x 30 2743 x 762 180 82 60
ES-30120-G ES-SL-30120-G 120 x 30 3048 x 762 210 95 71
L x W
Galvanized Bases
Approx. Wt.
Stainless Bases
Optional Cutting Boards for Equipment Stands
Available in Stainless Steel top and Maple top•
Model No (In.) (mm.) (Lbs.) (Kg.)
Stainless Steel Top
ES-CBS-24 24 x 10 610 x 254 15 7
ES-CBS-36 36 x 10 914 x 254 20 9
ES-CBS-48 48 x 10 1219 x 254 25 11
ES-CBS-60 60 x 10 1524 x 254 30 14
ES-CBS-72 72 x 10 1829 x 254 35 16
Maple Top
ES-CBM-24 24 x 10 610 x 254 20 9
ES-CBM-36 36 x 10 914 x 254 25 11
ES-CBM-48 48 x 10 1219 x 254 30 14
ES-CBM-60 60 x 10 1524 x 254 35 16
ES-CBM-72 72 x 10 1829 x 254 40 18
L x W Approx. Wt.